WDFW 2019 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice

Hunt Permit Permits Point Selected Selected
Species Category Number Hunt Name Quota  Awarded Total Applications Applications Applicants Applicants
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 24 6 0 6 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 23 12 0 12 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 22 8 1 8 1
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 21 28 0 28 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 20 24 0 24 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 19 23 0 23 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 18 29 0 29 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 17 42 0 42 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 16 59 0 59 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 15 54 0 55 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 14 60 0 60 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 13 62 0 64 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 12 86 0 87 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 11 84 0 86 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 10 71 1 74 1
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 9 74 0 76 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 8 86 0 92 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 7 100 0 102 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 6 82 0 84 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 5 83 0 84 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 4 105 0 109 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 3 84 0 84 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 2 101 0 103 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8024 49 Degrees North V 2 2 1 126 0 126 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 24 7 0 7 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 23 13 0 13 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 22 9 0 9 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 21 25 0 25 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 20 24 0 24 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 19 20 0 20 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 18 27 0 27 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 17 34 0 34 0
Moose Moose 65 And Over 8025 Huckleberry V 2 2 16 48 0 49 0



WDFW 2019 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice

Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose
Moose

Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over
Moose 65 And Over

8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025
8025

Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V
Huckleberry V

N NN NNNNNNNNNMNMNDNNDN

NN NN NNNNNMNNDNNDNMNNNDN

R N W s U 0O

45
53
61
75
71
72
67
74
86
75
72
89
71
93
115

OO O0OFrRrR OO0OO0OOO0ODO0OkFr OO0 o oo

46
53
63
76
73
76
70
78
88
77
72
93
71
95
115

O OO FrRrR OO0OO0OOO0ODOkFr OO0 o oo



